

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Cedar Construction 13901 L Street Omaha, NE 68137		Tab Construction Co 4153 S 67th Street Omaha, NE 68117		Kersten Construction Inc 11050 South 204th Street Gretna, NE 68028		Valley Corporation 28001 Ida Circle, PO BOX 589 Valley, NE 68064	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONSTRUCT 8" D.I.P., CL350 WATER MAIN	4,880	LF	58.40	284,992.00	58.45	285,236.00	58.85	287,188.00*	61.34	299,339.20
2	CONSTRUCT 12" D.I.P., CL350 WATER MAIN	1,626	LF	88.00	143,088.00	79.85	129,836.10	89.44	145,429.44*	93.26	151,640.76
3	BORE 8" D.I.P., CL350 WATER MAIN	272	LF	118.00	32,096.00	107.50	29,240.00	137.00	37,264.00	124.84	33,956.48
4	BORE 12" D.I.P., CL350 WATER MAIN	84	LF	251.00	21,084.00	251.20	21,100.80	268.50	22,554.00	284.05	23,860.20
5	TUNNEL 16" STEEL CASING WITH 8" D.I.P., CL350 WATER MAIN	52	LF	675.00	35,100.00	672.00	34,944.00	629.35	32,726.20	703.66	36,590.32
6	INSTALL 8" GATE VALVE AND BOX	19	EA	2,360.00	44,840.00	2,529.00	48,051.00	2,358.00	44,802.00	3,132.78	59,522.82
7	INSTALL 12" GATE VALVE AND BOX	5	EA	4,060.00	20,300.00	4,946.00	24,730.00*	3,966.00	19,830.00	5,412.34	27,061.70
8	INSTALL 12" x 12" X 8" X 8" CROSS	1	EA	1,585.00	1,585.00	1,718.30	1,718.30	1,173.00	1,173.00	1,575.51	1,575.51
9	INSTALL 16" X 16" X 12" CUT-IN TEE	1	EA	9,000.00	9,000.00	6,792.10	6,792.10	6,046.00	6,046.00	5,127.92	5,127.92
10	INSTALL 12" X 12" X 8" CUT-IN TEE	1	EA	7,000.00	7,000.00	3,645.10	3,645.10	4,062.00	4,062.00	2,950.93	2,950.93
11	INSTALL 8" X 8" X 8" TEE	4	EA	950.00	3,800.00	576.20	2,304.80	902.00	3,608.00	808.63	3,234.52
12	INSTALL 12" X 12" X 12" TEE	2	EA	1,550.00	3,100.00	2,069.50	4,139.00	1,544.00	3,088.00	1,408.78	2,817.56
13	CONSTRUCT FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY - AMERICAN-DARLING, 5 1/4", B-84-B-5	13	EA	7,400.00	96,200.00	8,588.00	111,644.00	7,921.00	102,973.00	8,981.61	116,760.93
14	CONNECTION TO EXISTING MAIN	4	EA	800.00	3,200.00	1,473.10	5,892.40	6,200.00	24,800.00	616.63	2,466.52
15	RELOCATE EXISTING HYDRANT	2	EA	3,500.00	7,000.00	4,548.30	9,096.60	4,184.00	8,368.00	3,283.27	6,566.54
16	INSTALL ROLLED EROSION CONTROL, TYPE I WITH SEEDING - TYPE A	4,600	SY	2.70	12,420.00	2.05	9,430.00	2.00	9,200.00	2.21	10,166.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-16, INCLUSIVE)					\$724,805.00		\$727,800.20**		\$753,111.64**		\$783,637.91

Estimated Start Date

2 Weeks after Paving Complete

2 Weeks after Paving Complete

To Be Negotiated

To Be Negotiated

*CORRECTED EXTENSION

**CORRECTED TOTAL BASE BID